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199702110000
44951

02/11/1997
10:41:43 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MAYFIELD,
MORRICE D

199703110000
76561

03/11/1997
02:45:15 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RIGGINS,
LARRY HEATH

199703170000
82191

03/17/1997
04:12:25 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LOPRESTI,
GAYTON JR

199706240001
97391

06/24/1997
11:37:53 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RODGERS,
JUSTIN B

18 80 Lot#:50
Book:18 Pg:80

199707110002
18501

07/11/1997
10:18:18 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RASCO,
JAMES D

199708080002
50541

08/08/1997
09:39:38 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HOLLER,
STEVE

199708260002
73901

08/26/1997
01:50:28 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOROUGH,
GERALD
GILBERT

199708260002
73891

199705140001
51011

05/14/1997
04:14:00 PM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HILL, JAMES

199710060003
22701

10/06/1997
08:16:27 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CABE,
REGGIE

199712050003
97171

12/05/1997
11:29:35 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

YOUNG, DALE
H

199712050003
97181

12/05/1997
11:29:37 AM

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

YOUNG, DALE
H


