Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
199702110000 44951	02/11/1997 10:41:43 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MAYFIELD, MORRICE D						Description
199703110000 76561	03/11/1997 02:45:15 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RIGGINS, LARRY HEATH						
199703170000 82191	03/17/1997 04:12:25 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LOPRESTI, GAYTON JR						
199706240001 97391	06/24/1997 11:37:53 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RODGERS, JUSTIN B			18	80		Lot#:50 Book:18 Pg:80
199707110002 18501	07/11/1997 10:18:18 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	RASCO, JAMES D						
199708080002 50541	08/08/1997 09:39:38 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HOLLER, STEVE						
199708260002 73901	08/26/1997 01:50:28 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DOROUGH, GERALD GILBERT					199708260002 73891	
199705140001 51011	05/14/1997 04:14:00 PM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HILL, JAMES						
199710060003 22701	10/06/1997 08:16:27 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CABE, REGGIE						
199712050003 97171	12/05/1997 11:29:35 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	YOUNG, DALE H						
199712050003 97181	12/05/1997 11:29:37 AM	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	YOUNG, DALE H						